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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Hérmann, Achim
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Hobby Damen-Doppel 1

MF: Brigitte Papenheim; T 07032 75096

b.papenheim@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Eipper, Inge
Fallscheer, Simone
Fischer, Sabine
Hein, Marianne
Jungfer, Elke

Kapp, Rita
Lipschitz, Anita
Papenheim, Brigitte
Roerden, Ingrid

10 Schittenhelm, Sonja
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
26150199
1977

26653823
25250136
27752514
25350464
25050398
25550463
25750241
25450408

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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